
1st Trimester
Cost Total

1,253.00$  

73.00$        

10.00$        

134.00$      

25.00$        

TOTAL $1,495.00

ISBN Cost Required
9781284171822 343.00$      x

TOTAL $343.00

Supplies Needed By Cost Required

First day of class 84.00$        x

First day of class 66.00$        x

First day of class 40.00$        x

First day of class 140.00$      x

First day of class 10.00$        x

First day of class 125.00$      x

First day of class 12.00$        x

First day of class 20.00$        x

First day of class 30.00$        x

TOTAL $527.00
Insert a new row above this line

Miscelleanous Cost Cost Required
MACS Certification Test (online payment) 20.00$        x

TOTAL $20.00

Book, Tool, and Supply List

Automotive Technology

Book

Tuition
Tuition*

Technology Access Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

OSHA 10 Training

Volt/OHM Meter

USB Flash Drive 4 GB

Test Light

Fender Covers

ASE Exam and Registration Fee

3 Dickies Charcoal 874 Work Pants

3 Dickies Black Short Sleeve Work Shirts

1 Dickies Charcoal Jacket

Steel Toe Work Boots

Safety Glasses

CDX Fundamentals of Automotive Technology with 2 yr access pack

    All Costs are Estimated and Subject to Change Without Notice Revised: 4/21/2022

*Denotes costs that can be covered by TN Promise and TN Reconnect



2nd Trimester
Cost Total

1,253.00$  

73.00$        

10.00$        

134.00$      

TOTAL $1,470.00

Tools ***Tool Prices are from Snap On Tools*** Needed By Cost Required
First day of Class $98.02 x

First day of Class $18.09 x

First day of Class $25.25 x

First day of Class $45.10 x

First day of Class $12.09 x

First day of Class $9.51 x

First day of Class $164.14 x

First day of Class $148.48 x

First day of Class $13.28 x

First day of Class $204.31 x

First day of Class $11.19 x

First day of Class $6.35 x

First day of Class $16.53 x

First day of Class $17.98 x

First day of Class $22.77 x

First day of Class $26.68 x

First day of Class $11.43 x

First day of Class $33.35 x

First day of Class $56.26 x

First day of Class $6.60 x

First day of Class $5.28 x

First day of Class $356.70 x

TOTAL $1,309.39

3rd Trimester
Cost Total

1,253.00$  

73.00$        

10.00$        

134.00$      

TOTAL $1,470.00

1/4" Male Air Line Adaptor

12 Point 1" Combination Wrench

Pencil Gauge 50 PSI 1%

Oil Filters Pliers

12 V DC Digital Display Circuit Tester

Valve Core Tool Orange Handle

Angled Air Chuck

12 Point 13/16" Combination Wrench

12 Point 7/8" Combination Wrench

12 Point 16/18" Combination Wrench

6Pc Folding Combination Hex Key Set (3MM-10MM)

12Pc Combination Wrench Set 8-9

Red Safety Glasses

85Pc 3/8" Driver General Service Socket Set

Blow Gun w/ Nylon Tip

Meter Autoranging

8pc Plier set

Ball Peen 16oz Hickory Handle Hammer

5Pc Feeler & Gap Gauge Set

7Pc Combination Screwdriver Set

16Pc Folding Combination Hex Key Set

Tuition
Tuition*

Technology Access Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

ASE Exam and Registration Fee

ASE Exam and Registration Fee

4 Dr Cart Lid Rack Shelf Black

Tuition
Tuition*

Technology Access Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

    All Costs are Estimated and Subject to Change Without Notice Revised: 4/21/2022

*Denotes costs that can be covered by TN Promise and TN Reconnect



4th Trimester
Cost Total

1,253.00$  

73.00$        

10.00$        

134.00$      

TOTAL $1,470.00

5th Trimester
Cost Total

1,253.00$  

73.00$        

10.00$        

134.00$      

TOTAL $1,470.00

Miscelleanous Cost Cost Required
Graduation Supplies 45.00$        x

TOTAL 45.00$        

TOTAL PROGRAM COST $9,619.39

ASE Exam and Registration Fee

Tuition
Tuition*

Technology Access Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

ASE Exam and Registration Fee

Tuition
Tuition*

Technology Access Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

    All Costs are Estimated and Subject to Change Without Notice Revised: 4/21/2022

*Denotes costs that can be covered by TN Promise and TN Reconnect


