

## **Automotive Technology**

Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester				
Tuition		Cost		Total
Tuition*		\$ 1,253.00		
Technology Access Fee*		\$ 73.00		
Student Activity Fee*		\$ 10.00		
ASE Exam and Registration Fee		\$ 134.00		
OSHA 10 Training		\$ 25.00		
TOTAL				\$1,495.00
Book	ISBN	Cost	Required	

Book	ISBN	Cost	Required	
CDX Fundamentals of Automotive Technology with 2 yr access page 2	9781284171822	\$ 343.00	Х	
TOTAL				\$343.00

Supplies	Needed By	Cost	Required	
3 Dickies Charcoal 874 Work Pants	First day of class	\$ 84.00	X	
3 Dickies Black Short Sleeve Work Shirts	First day of class	\$ 66.00	х	
1 Dickies Charcoal Jacket	First day of class	\$ 40.00	х	
Steel Toe Work Boots	First day of class	\$ 140.00	х	
Safety Glasses	First day of class	\$ 10.00	х	
Volt/OHM Meter	First day of class	\$ 125.00	х	
USB Flash Drive 4 GB	First day of class	\$ 12.00	х	
Test Light	First day of class	\$ 20.00	х	
Fender Covers	First day of class	\$ 30.00	х	
TOTAL				\$527.00

Miscelleanous Cost	Cost	Required	
MACS Certification Test (online payment)	\$ 20.00	х	
TOTAL			\$20.00

2nd Trimester				
Tuition		Cost		Total
Tuition*		\$ 1,253.00		
Technology Access Fee*		\$ 73.00		
Student Activity Fee*		\$ 10.00		
ASE Exam and Registration Fee		\$ 134.00		
TOTAL				\$1,470.00
Tools ***Tool Prices are from Snap On Tools***	Needed By	Cost	Required	
8pc Plier set	First day of Class	\$98.02	х	
Ball Peen 16oz Hickory Handle Hammer	First day of Class	\$18.09	х	
5Pc Feeler & Gap Gauge Set	First day of Class	\$25.25	х	
7Pc Combination Screwdriver Set	First day of Class	\$45.10	х	
16Pc Folding Combination Hex Key Set	First day of Class	\$12.09	х	
6Pc Folding Combination Hex Key Set (3MM-10MM)	First day of Class	\$9.51	Х	
Meter Autoranging	First day of Class	\$164.14	Х	
12Pc Combination Wrench Set 8-9	First day of Class	\$148.48	Х	
Red Safety Glasses	First day of Class	\$13.28	х	
85Pc 3/8" Driver General Service Socket Set	First day of Class	\$204.31	Х	
Blow Gun w/ Nylon Tip	First day of Class	\$11.19	Х	
Angled Air Chuck	First day of Class	\$6.35	х	
12 Point 13/16" Combination Wrench	First day of Class	\$16.53	Х	
12 Point 7/8" Combination Wrench	First day of Class	\$17.98	х	
12 Point 16/18" Combination Wrench	First day of Class	\$22.77	Х	
12 Point 1" Combination Wrench	First day of Class	\$26.68	х	
Pencil Gauge 50 PSI 1%	First day of Class	\$11.43	Х	
Oil Filters Pliers	First day of Class	\$33.35	х	
12 V DC Digital Display Circuit Tester	First day of Class	\$56.26	х	
Valve Core Tool Orange Handle	First day of Class	\$6.60	х	
1/4" Male Air Line Adaptor	First day of Class	\$5.28	х	
4 Dr Cart Lid Rack Shelf Black	First day of Class	\$356.70	х	

**TOTAL** \$1,309.39

3rd Trimester		
Tuition	Cost	Total
Tuition*	\$ 1,253.00	
Technology Access Fee*	\$ 73.00	
Student Activity Fee*	\$ 10.00	
ASE Exam and Registration Fee	\$ 134.00	
TOTAL	,	\$1,470.00

4th Trimester		
uition	Cost	Total
Tuition*	\$ 1,253.00	
Technology Access Fee*	\$ 73.00	
Student Activity Fee*	\$ 10.00	
ASE Exam and Registration Fee	\$ 134.00	
TOTAL	·	\$1,470.00
5th Trimester		
uition	Cost	Total
Tuition*	\$ 1,253.00	
Technology Access Fee*	\$ 73.00	
Student Activity Fee*	\$ 10.00	
ASE Exam and Registration Fee	\$ 134.00	
TOTAL		\$1,470.00
Aiscelleanous Cost	Cost Required	
Graduation Supplies	\$ 45.00 x	
TOTAL		\$ 45.00
TOTAL PROGRAM COST		\$9,619.39